
2025-2026 Quick Reference Calendar

  S M T W T F   S First Day of School  - Wednesday, Aug. 13   S M T W T F   S

I 2 X                   Last Day of School - Friday, May 29 H H 3

3 I I I I I 9 4 I 6 7 8 9 10

10 I I 16 14 15 16 Senior Graduation Ceremonies: 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 May 22 - Academic Awards and Robing 18 H 20 21 22 23 24

24/31 25 26 27 28 29 30 May 23 - Baccalaureate Mass 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 24 - Commencement

  S M T W T F   S (H) School Holidays:   S M T W T F   S

H 2 3 4 5 6 H  Labor Day - Monday, September 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 H  Thanksgiving Holiday - November 24 - 28 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 H  Christmas Holiday - December  22 - January 5 15 I 17 18 19 20 21

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 H  Martin Luther King Day - January 19 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

28 29 30 H  Spring Break - March 16 - 20

H Good Friday - April 3

H Memorial Day - May 25   S M T W T F   S

  S M T W T F   S Snow Make-up Days - Mon., April 6, Tues. April 7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 2 3 4 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

5 6 7 8 9 I 11 (E) Early Dismissal Days: 15 H H H H H 21

12 13 14 E 16 17 18 E PSAT/Vikathon (some students all day)- Wed. Oct. 15 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 E  Semester Exams - Tues. Dec. 16 - Fri. Dec. 19 29 30 31

26 27 28 29 30 31 E End of 4th Quarter - Fri., May 22

E  Semester Exams - Tues., May 26 - Fri., May 29

  S M T W T F   S

  S M T W T F   S 1 2 H 4

1 (I) Faculty/Staff Inservice Days - No School (Students): 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 I August 1 - 12 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 I Friday, October 10 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 I Monday, January 5 26 27 28 29 30

23/30 H H H H H 29 I Monday, February 16

  S M T W T F   S

  S M T W T F   S 1 2

1 2 3 4 5 6 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

14 15 E E E E 20 17 18 19 20 21 E 23

21 H H H H H 27 24 H E E E E/X 30

28 H H H
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